
STOP LOCATION BUS REG DAYS P/U TIME BUS LATE DAY P/U TIME

AM
W FREEMONT RD @WMILITARY RD 114 MTWF 6:58 AM 159 H 8:59 AM
N RIVER RIDGE BL @W SAND RIDGE AV 114 MTWF 7:02 AM 159 H 9:02 AM
N RIVER RIDGE BL & N BROOK TERRACE 114 MTWF 7:04 AM 159 H 9:04 AM
S GOVERNMENT WY @W 6 AV 114 MTWF 7:11 AM 159 H 9:11 AM
S F ST @W HARTSON AV 114 MTWF 7:14 AM 159 H 9:14 AM
W ROSAMOND AV @WWOODLAND BL 114 MTWF 7:18 AM 159 H 9:18 AM
3314 W ROSAMOND AV 114 MTWF 7:20 AM 159 H 9:20 AM

W BOLAN AV @W QUALCHAN LN 122 MTWF 6:33 AM 123 H 8:36 AM
W LINCOLN BL @ S KIP LN 122 MTWF 6:38 AM 123 H 8:31 AM
W EAGLE RIDGE BL @ S BROWNE ST 122 MTWF 6:43 AM 123 H 9:13 AM
S SHELBY RIDGE ST @ S LATAH HILLS CT 122 MTWF 6:47 AM 123 H 8:59 AM
SKYLARK DR BETWEEN ROLLINGWOOD DR & FOREST 122 MTWF 6:56 AM 123 H 8:52 AM
SHELBY RIDGE AND AUBURN CREST (PU ON SHELBY R 122 MTWF 7:04 AM 123 H 9:03 AM
WMORAN VIEW@ THE MAILBOXES CLOSE TO EAGLE 122 MTWF 7:12 AM 123 H 9:11 AM
E MEADOW LANE RD @ S ROSCOE CT 122 MTWF 7:17 AM 123 H 9:18 AM

6604 WMISSION RD 123 MWHF 6:33 AM 140 T 8:56 AM
6725 W DENO RD 123 MWHF 6:39 AM 140 T 9:01 AM
6206 W DENO RD 123 MWHF 6:41 AM 140 T 9:03 AM
N GROVE RD @W GREENWOOD RD 123 MWHF 6:42 AM 140 T 9:04 AM
S GROVE RD @W 5 AV 123 MWHF 6:44 AM 140 T 9:06 AM
710 S GROVE RD 123 MWHF 6:45 AM 140 T 9:07 AM
W DESKA (WESTCLIFF) DR @ S RUSTLE ST 123 MWHF 6:52 AM 140 T 9:14 AM
S PEPPER TREE LN @ S AZALEA DR 123 MWHF 6:56 AM 140 T 9:18 AM
W 17 AV @ S D ST 123 MWHF 7:06 AM 140 T 9:28 AM
W 21 AV @ S D ST 123 MWHF 7:08 AM 140 T 9:30 AM
S MILTON ST @W 15 AV 123 MWHF 7:16 AM 140 T 9:38 AM
S SPRUCE ST @W 2 AV 123 MWHF 7:23 AM 140 T 9:45 AM

NWOODLAWN RD @ E ALKI AV 125 MTHF 6:46 AM 159 W 8:46 AM
N SARGENT RD @ E CATALDO AV 125 MTHF 6:59 AM 159 W 8:59 AM
E 5 AV @ S SMITH ST 125 MTHF 7:11 AM 159 W 9:11 AM
E 5TH AV @ S STONE ST 125 MTHF 7:13 AM 159 W 9:13 AM
S NAPA ST @ E 1 AV 125 MTHF 7:16 AM 159 W 9:16 AM
S HAVEN ST @ E PACIFIC AV 125 MTHF 7:21 AM 159 W 9:21 AM

S MANITO BL @ E 40 AV 126 MWHF 7:06 AM 136 T 9:06 AM
W 33 AV @ S LINCOLN DR 126 MWHF 7:11 AM 136 T 9:11 AM
W 33 AV @ S BERNARD ST 126 MWHF 7:13 AM 136 T 9:13 AM
W 21 AV @ S ONEIDA PL 126 MWHF 7:18 AM 136 T 9:18 AM
W 21 AV @ S JEFFERSON ST 126 MWHF 7:21 AM 136 T 9:21 AM



E NEWARK AV @ S RICHARD ALLEN CT 128 MTWF 7:06 AM 136 H 9:06 AM
MID BLOCK ON 9T H BTWN HELENA ST & PERRY ST 128 MTWF 7:10 AM 136 H 9:10 AM
E 14 AV @ S PERRY ST 128 MTWF 7:15 AM 136 H 9:15 AM
E ROCKWOOD BL @ S UPPER TERRACE RD 128 MTWF 7:20 AM 136 H 9:20 AM

N LEE ST @ E SOUTH RIVERTON AV 132 MTHF 7:00 AM 117 W 9:00 AM
E SOUTH RIVERTON AV @ N REGAL ST 132 MTHF 7:04 AM 117 W 9:04 AM
N REGAL ST @ E AUGUSTA AV 132 MTHF 7:08 AM 117 W 9:08 AM
E SINTO AV @ N COOK ST @ CHIEF GARRY PARK 132 MTHF 7:11 AM 117 W 9:11 AM
STEVENS ES 132 MTHF 7:15 AM 117 W 9:15 AM
NMADELIA ST @ E CATALDO AV 132 MTHF 7:18 AM 117 W 9:18 AM

E ROCKWOOD BL @ S CRESTLINE ST 136 MTWH 6:54 AM 161 F 9:09 AM
E ROCKWOOD BL @ S PITTSBURG ST 136 MTWH 6:57 AM 161 F 9:12 AM
E 28 AV @ S ARTHUR ST 136 MTWH 7:03 AM 161 F 9:18 AM
E ROCKWOOD BL @ S ARTHUR ST 136 MTWH 7:07 AM 161 F 9:22 AM
E 20 AV @ S UPPER TERRACE BL 136 MTWH 7:10 AM 161 F 9:25 AM
W 25TH AV @ S DIVISION ST 136 MTWH 7:15 AM 161 F 9:30 AM
17 E 14 AV 136 MTWH 7:23 AM 161 F 9:38 AM

CANYON BLUFFS APT DRIVEWAY 159 MTWH 7:04 AM 123 F
WWESTWOOD LN @W THORPE RD 159 MTWH 7:04 AM 123 F 9:04 AM
W THORPE RD @ S MARSHALL RD 159 MTWH 7:05 AM 123 F 9:05 AM
W INLAND EMPIRE ACCESS WY @ SPRING CREEK LN 159 MTWH 7:07 AM 123 F 9:07 AM
W 27 AV @ S INLAND EMPIRE WY 159 MTWH 7:11 AM 123 F 9:11 AM
S INLAND EMPIRE WY @ 14 AV 159 MTWH 7:13 AM 123 F 9:13 AM
W 9 AV @ S ELM ST 159 MTWH 7:17 AM 123 F 9:17 AM
S CEDAR ST @W 17 AV 159 MTWH 7:22 AM 123 F 9:22 AM

N STANDARD ST @ E FAIRVIEW AV 134 TWHF 7:03 AM 161 M 9:03 AM
LOGAN ES 134 TWHF 7:09 AM 161 M 9:09 AM
E NORA AV @ NMORTON ST 134 TWHF 7:13 AM 161 M 9:13 AM
N STANDARD ST @ E NORA AV 134 TWHF 7:16 AM 161 M 9:16 AM
N ASTOR ST @ E MONTGOMERY AV 134 TWHF 7:20 AM 161 M 9:20 AM

S HATCH RD @ E BLACKWOOD LN 163 TWHF 6:59 AM 114 M 8:59 AM
S HATCH RD @ S TORRINO LANE 163 TWHF 7:00 AM 114 M 9:00 AM
S HIGHLAND PARK DR BTWN BROOKSHIRE & HATCH 163 TWHF 7:04 AM 114 M 9:05 AM
S HATCH RD @ TOMAKER LN 163 TWHF 7:05 AM 114 M 9:02 AM
E 37 AV @ S ARTHUR ST 163 TWHF 7:13 AM 114 M 9:13 AM
S ARTHUR ST @ E 33 AV 163 TWHF 7:16 AM 114 M 9:16 AM



STOP LOCATION BUS REG DAYS TIME ROUTE BUS LATE DAY
PM
NMORTON ST @ E NORA AV 134 TWHF 2:45 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 M
N STANDARD ST @ E NORA AV 134 TWHF 2:48 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 M
N ASTOR ST @ E MONTGOMERY AV 134 TWHF 2:52 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 M
N STANDARD ST @ E FAIRVIEW AV 134 TWHF 2:57 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 M
LOGAN ES 134 TWHF 3:02 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 M

S MILTON ST @W 15 AV 114 MTWF 2:42 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H
W 17 AV @ S D ST 114 MTWF 2:47 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H
W 21 AV @ S D ST 114 MTWF 2:50 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H
W DESK (WESTCLIFF) DR @ S RUSTLE ST 114 MTWF 3:00 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H
S PEPPER TREE LN@ S AZALEA DR 114 MTWF 3:03 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H
ROOSEVELT ES 114 MTWF 3:18 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H

W BOLAN AV @W QUALCHAN LN 122 MTWF 2:51 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H
W LINCOLN BL @ S KIP LN 122 MTWF 2:56 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H
W EAGLE RIDGE BL @ S BROWNE ST 122 MTWF 3:00 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H
S SHELBY RIDGE ST @ S LATAH HILLS CT 122 MTWF 3:05 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H
SKYLARK DR BETWEEN ROLLINGWOOD DRIVE 122 MTWF 3:14 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H
SHELBY RIDGE AND AUBURN CREST 122 MTWF 3:21 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H
WMORAN VIEW@ THE MAILBOXES 122 MTWF 3:28 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H
E MEADOW LAN RD @ S ROSCOE CT 122 MTWF 3:34 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 H

N RIVER RIDGE BL & N BROOK TERRACE 123 MWHF 2:47 PM 7TH HR/LATE LATE 136 T
N RIVER RIDGE BL @W SAND RIDGE AV 123 MWHF 2:49 PM 7TH HR/LATE LATE 136 T
W FREEMONT RD @WMILITARY RD 123 MWHF 2:52 PM 7TH HR/LATE LATE 136 T
6604 WMISSION RD 123 MWHF 3:04 PM 7TH HR/LATE LATE 136 T
6916 W DENO RD 123 MWHF 3:09 PM 7TH HR/LATE LATE 136 T
6725 W DENO RD 123 MWHF 3:10 PM 7TH HR/LATE LATE 136 T
N GROVE RD @W GREENWOOD RD 123 MWHF 3:13 PM 7TH HR/LATE LATE 136 T
S GROVE RD @W 5 AV 123 MWHF 3:15 PM 7TH HR/LATE LATE 136 T
710 S GROVE RD 123 MWHF 3:17 PM 7TH HR/LATE LATE 136 T

W 2 AV @ S SPRUCE ST 125 MTHF 2:39 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 W
S GOVERNMENT WAY @W 6 AV 125 MTHF 2:44 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 W
S F ST @W HARTSON AV 125 MTHF 2:46 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 W
3314 W ROSAMOND AV 125 MTHF 2:49 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 W
W ROSAMOND AV @WOODLAND BL 125 MTHF 2:53 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 W

W 21 AVE @ S ONEIDA PL 126 MWHF 2:41 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 T
W 21 AVE @ S JEFFERSON ST 126 MWHF 2:44 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 T
W 33RD AVE @ S LINCOLN DR 126 MWHF 2:50 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 T
W 33RD AVE @ S BERNARD ST 126 MWHF 2:52 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 T
S MANITO BLVD @ E 40TH AVE 126 MWHF 2:56 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 T

E ROCKWOOD BL @ S UPPER TERRACE RD 128 MTWF 2:41 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 H
S PERRY ST @ E 14TH AVE 128 MTWF 2:46 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 H
MID BLOCK ON 9TH BTWN HELENA ST @ PERRY 128 MTWF 2:49 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 H
E NEWARK AVE @ S RICHARD ALLEN CT 128 MTWF 2:53 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 H



N MEDELIA ST @ E CATALDO AVE 132 MTHF 2:45 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 W
E SINTO AVE @ N COOK ST @ CHIEF GARRY PARK 132 MTHF 2:51 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 W
N REGAL ST @ E AUGUSTA AVE 132 MTHF 2:54 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 W
N REGAL ST @ E SOUTH RIVERTON AVE 132 MTHF 2:57 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 W
E SOUTH RIVERTON AVE @ N LEE ST 132 MTHF 3:01 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 159 W

W 25TH AVE @ S DIVISION ST 136 MTWH 2:41 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 F
E 20TH AVE @ S UPPER TERRACE BL 136 MTWH 2:47 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 F
E ROCKWOOD BL @ S ARTHUR ST 136 MTWH 2:50 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 F
E ROCKWOOD BL @ S PITTSBURG ST 136 MTWH 2:54 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 F
S CRESTLINE ST @ E ROCKWOOD BL 136 MTWH 2:57 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 F
S ARTHUR ST @ E 28TH AVE 136 MTWH 3:04 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 136 F

S ARTHUR ST @ E 33RD AVE 144 MTWH 2:45 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 123 F
S ARTHUR ST @ E 37TH AVE 144 MTWH 2:48 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 123 F
S HATCH RD @ E BLACKWOOD LN 144 MTWH 2:55 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 123 F
S HATCH RD @ S TORRINO LANE 144 MTWH 2:56 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 123 F
S HIGHLAND PARK @ BROOKSHIRE 144 MTWH 3:00 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 123 F
S HATCH RD @ TOMAKER LN 144 MTWH 3:02 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 123 F
S HATCH RD @ S WESTCHESTER DR 144 MTWH 3:03 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 123 F

WWESTWOOD LN @W THORPE RD 159 MTWH 2:41 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 132 F
W THORPE RD @ S MARSHALL RD 159 MTWH 2:43 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 132 F
W INLAND EMPIRE ACCESS WY @ SPRING CREEK LN 159 MTWH 2:44 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 132 F
W 27TH AVE @ S INLAND EMPIRE WY 159 MTWH 2:49 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 132 F
S INLAND EMPIRE WY @ 14TH AVE 159 MTWH 2:51 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 132 F
W 9TH AVE @ S ELM ST 159 MTWH 2:55 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 132 F
S CEDAR ST @W 17TH AVE 159 MTWH 2:59 PM 7TH HR/LATE TAKE 132 F

E 5TH AVE @ S STONE ST 227 MTWHF 2:41 PM N/A
E 5TH AVE @ S SMITH ST 227 MTWHF 2:43 PM N/A
E PACIFIC AVE @ S HAVEN ST 227 MTWHF 2:48 PM N/A
S NAPA ST @ E 1ST AVE 227 MTWHF 2:52 PM N/A


